
Meldeergebnis 2                                      

Zellertal - Schwimmmeisterschaft 2019

25. Apr. 19Arnbruck,

Teiln-Nr Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Verein ZeitBahnLauf

1 25 Freistil männlichWettkampf-Nr. m
160 Fink Jeremias 2014 SV Straubing1 1

203 Peuckert  Vincent 2013 SV Arnbruck2

75 Maier Theo 2013 ASV Cham3

96 Ebert Benedikt 2013 ASV Cham2 1

50 Köppl Lukas 2013 WW Arnbruck2

178 Gröller  Michael 2012 SV Arnbruck3

123 Reitberger Bastian 2012 SV Hengersberg3 1

215 Skalecki  Raven 2012 SV Arnbruck2

133 Zacharias Ricot 2012 SV Hengersberg3

214 Schwarz  Valentin 2012 SV Arnbruck4 1

202 Penzkofer  Thomas 2012 SV Arnbruck2

211 Schumann  Niklas 2012 SV Arnbruck3

149 Hausladen Gabriel 2011 TV Bad Kötzting5 1

15 Höpfl Tobias 2012 WW Bad Kötzting2

130 Weigelt Elias 2012 SV Hengersberg3

212 Schwarz  Maximilian 2011 SV Arnbruck6 1

3 Hornaschewitz Luca 2011 WW Zwiesel2

4 Marx Leonhard 2011 WW Zwiesel3

125 Sabljica Jemal 2011 SV Hengersberg7 1

101 Binder Quirin 2011 SV Hengersberg2

206 Raffalt  Simon 2011 SV Arnbruck3

37 Karl Alexander 2011 SC-Zwiesel8 1

108 Eckl Martin 2011 SV Hengersberg2

16 Zellner Julian 2011 WW Bad Kötzting3

127 Spann Felix 2011 SV Hengersberg9 1

156 Matyuhin Szemen 2011 SV Straubing2

173 Cuzincu  Matei 2011 SV Arnbruck3

2 25 Freistil weiblichWettkampf-Nr. m
136 Hofmann Lotte 2013 TV Bad Kötzting1 1

219 Vogl  Franziska 2013 SV Arnbruck2

122 Plecher Katrin 2013 SV Hengersberg3

114 Garhammer Lea 2013 SV Hengersberg2 1

88 Smola Jule 2013 ASV Cham2

1 Marx Aurelia 2012 WW Zwiesel3

222 Wuttke  Sofia 2012 SV Arnbruck3 1

187 Kuchler  Anna 2012 SV Arnbruck2

115 Garhammer Lucy 2012 SV Hengersberg3

113 Fürst Hermine 2012 SV Hengersberg4 1

51 Ernst Romy 2012 WW Arnbruck2

52 Huber Julia 2012 WW Arnbruck3

143 Mühlbauer Sylvia 2012 TV Bad Kötzting5 1

107 Eberle Anna 2012 SV Hengersberg2

205 Raffalt  Leonie 2012 SV Arnbruck3

2 Topolski Maya 2012 WW Zwiesel6 1

144 Vogl Katharina 2012 TV Bad Kötzting2

184 Jamakovic  Zara 2012 SV Arnbruck3

117 Kurz Carina 2011 SV Hengersberg7 1

221 Weinberger  Isabella 2011 SV Arnbruck2

128 Vierlbeck Sophia 2011 SV Hengersberg3

135 Hofmann Laura 2011 TV Bad Kötzting8 1

121 Penn Tamia 2011 SV Hengersberg2

120 Nirschl Elisabeth 2011 SV Hengersberg3

146 Kreml Amelie 2011 TV Bad Kötzting9 1

220 Weber  Theresa 2011 SV Arnbruck2

137 Kurnoth Marie 2011 TV Bad Kötzting3

6 Seibold Laura 2011 WW Zwiesel10 2

5 Sager Mia 2011 WW Zwiesel3

174 Daschner  Carolin 2011 SV Arnbruck11 1

53 Schaffer Maria 2011 WW Arnbruck2

3 50 Brust männlichWettkampf-Nr. m
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57 Rieß Tobias 2010 WW Arnbruck1 1

56 Köppl Jonas 2010 WW Arnbruck2

189 Leitermann  Jakob 2010 SV Arnbruck3

152 Jobst Valentin 2010 SV Straubing2 1

80 Ochsenmeier Patrick 2010 ASV Cham2

10 Sturm Louis 2010 WW Zwiesel3

8 Schreder Julian 2010 WW Zwiesel3 1

191 Matijevic  Lenny 2010 SV Arnbruck2

109 Eder Valentin 2010 SV Hengersberg3

164 Kaspers Alexander 2010 SV Straubing4 1

81 Laubmeier Marius 2010 ASV Cham2

9 Seibold Florian 2010 WW Zwiesel3

21 Althammer Thomas 2010 WW Bad Kötzting5 1

22 Althammer Tobias 2010 WW Bad Kötzting2

165 Engel Moritz 2010 SV Straubing3

20 Miethaner Maximilian 2010 WW Bad Kötzting6 1

217 Sobotta  Louis 2010 SV Arnbruck2

17 Sperl Fabian 2010 WW Bad Kötzting3

19 Bauer Kilian 2010 WW Bad Kötzting7 1

132 Würzinger Jakob 2010 SV Hengersberg2

78 Ebert Rafael 2009 ASV Cham3

139 Kagermeier Nico 2009 TV Bad Kötzting8 1

24 Rackl Korbinian 2009 WW Bad Kötzting2

25 Zellner Michael 2009 WW Bad Kötzting3

65 Keilhofer André 2008 WW Arnbruck9 1

48 Ludwig Tizian 2008 SC-Zwiesel2

27 Ostermayer Markus 2008 WW Bad Kötzting3

28 Silberbauer Julian 2008 WW Bad Kötzting10 1

64 Rieß Simon 2008 WW Arnbruck2

210 Schumann  Lukas 2008 SV Arnbruck3

29 Börmel Laurenz 2008 WW Bad Kötzting11 1

213 Schwarz  Michael 2008 SV Arnbruck2

36 Wöller Maximilian 2008 SC-Zwiesel3

43 Süß Simon 2008 SC-Zwiesel12 1

77 Dimpfl Raphael 2008 ASV Cham2

141 Gerl Jakob 2008 TV Bad Kötzting3

63 Huber Fabian 2008 WW Arnbruck13 1

159 Baumgartner Christoph 2007 SV Straubing2

199 Nürnberger  Josef 2007 SV Arnbruck3

147 Eckl Benedikt 2007 TV Bad Kötzting14 1

89 Bals Jonas 2007 ASV Cham2

209 Schreiner  Julian 2007 SV Arnbruck3

11 Lorenz Manuel 2007 WW Zwiesel15 1

131 Würzinger Simon 2007 SV Hengersberg2

150 Schuirer Maximilian 2006 SV Straubing3

94 Winter Erik 2006 ASV Cham16 1

230 Sitzbrecher Robin 2006 WW Viechtach2

87 Bernhard Julian 2006 ASV Cham3

99 Seybold-Epting Aaron 2006 ASV Cham17 1

13 Frisch Elias 2006 WW Zwiesel2

166 Englberger Gereon 2005 SV Straubing3

226 Pfeffer Luis 2005 WW Viechtach18 1

231 Sitzbrecher Michael 2004 WW Viechtach2

181 Holzbauer  Felix 2004 SV Arnbruck3

168 Aschenbrenner  Luca 2004 SV Arnbruck19 1

93 Stern Erik 2004 ASV Cham2

186 Koller  Tobias 2004 SV Arnbruck3

34 Rabl Martin 2004 WW Bad Kötzting20 1

35 Wöller Moritz 2004 SC-Zwiesel2

218 Triffo  Fabian 2003 SV Arnbruck3

241 Hartmannsgruber Marco 2003 WW Viechtach21 1

208 Schreiner  Jonas 2002 SV Arnbruck2

240 Piller Fabian 2002 WW Viechtach3
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118 Loibl Leo 2002 SV Hengersberg22 1

193 Müller  Josef 1999 SV Arnbruck2

242 Maier Simon 1998 WW Viechtach3

234 Bielmeier Kilian 1997 WW Viechtach23 1

69 Ludwig Norbert 1996 WW Arnbruck2

70 Baier Thomas 1995 WW Arnbruck3

179 Hirtreiter  Andreas 1990 SV Arnbruck24 1

238 Bratek Markus 1986 WW Viechtach2

169 Aschenbrenner  Robert 1976 SV Arnbruck3

4 50 Brust weiblichWettkampf-Nr. m
42 Huber Eva-Maria 2010 SC-Zwiesel1 1

116 Jansen Emily 2010 SV Hengersberg2

110 Eder Barbara 2010 SV Hengersberg3

106 Eberle Miriam 2010 SV Hengersberg2 1

161 Fink Annika 2010 SV Straubing2

38 Schrodek Emily 2010 SC-Zwiesel3

105 Drasch Paula 2010 SV Hengersberg3 1

7 Ernst Anna 2010 WW Zwiesel2

100 Binder Laura 2010 SV Hengersberg3

54 Ernst Lena 2010 WW Arnbruck4 1

55 Berger Amelie 2010 WW Arnbruck2

129 Wanner Lilia 2010 SV Hengersberg3

98 Hintereder Anna 2010 ASV Cham5 1

134 Reeger Miriam 2010 TV Bad Kötzting2

18 Oberkötter Zoe 2010 WW Bad Kötzting3

142 Mühlbauer Karina 2010 TV Bad Kötzting6 1

39 Graßl Verena 2010 SC-Zwiesel2

223 Achatz Samira 2010 SV Straubing3

177 Graßl  Sophie 2010 SV Arnbruck7 1

23 Effenhauser Marlene 2009 WW Bad Kötzting2

95 Schiedermeier Carmen 2009 ASV Cham3

45 Hösl Mia 2009 SC-Zwiesel8 1

162 Wagner Laura 2009 SV Straubing2

82 Stern Magdalena 2009 ASV Cham3

158 Braun Katharina 2009 SV Straubing9 1

61 Nebl Jasmina 2009 WW Arnbruck2

224 Blank Lilli 2009 SV Straubing3

79 Maier Pauline 2009 ASV Cham10 1

74 Hackl Theresa 2009 ASV Cham2

216 Sobotta  Alissia 2009 SV Arnbruck3

126 Schinke Emma 2009 SV Hengersberg11 1

60 Bauer Astrid 2009 WW Arnbruck2

119 Maalesch Viola 2009 SV Hengersberg3

59 Altenburger Laurine 2009 WW Arnbruck12 1

58 Klocke Johanna 2009 WW Arnbruck2

124 Richter Luisa 2009 SV Hengersberg3

229 Pangerl Emelie 2009 WW Viechtach13 1

140 Gerl Sophia-Anna 2008 TV Bad Kötzting2

207 Raffalt  Sophie 2008 SV Arnbruck3

153 Jobst Magdalena 2008 SV Straubing14 1

175 Daschner  Hanna 2008 SV Arnbruck2

97 Luger Beatrice 2008 ASV Cham3

180 Hofmeister  Hannah 2008 SV Arnbruck15 1

201 Penzkofer  Sophia 2008 SV Arnbruck2

172 Burkhart  Lisa-Marie 2008 SV Arnbruck3

62 Köppl Melanie 2008 WW Arnbruck16 1

26 Klauer Lisa Marie 2008 WW Bad Kötzting2

163 Trisl Johanna 2008 SV Straubing3

148 Hausladen Hannah 2007 TV Bad Kötzting17 1

151 Schuirer Anna 2007 SV Straubing2

90 Ebert Johanna 2007 ASV Cham3

31 Bauer Tabea 2007 WW Bad Kötzting18 1

239 Bielmeier Anna 2007 WW Viechtach2

233 Maimer Christina 2007 WW Viechtach3
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66 Altenburger Lisann 2007 WW Arnbruck19 1

176 Graßl  Marie 2007 SV Arnbruck2

104 Drasch Theresa 2007 SV Hengersberg3

145 Kreml Hannah 2007 TV Bad Kötzting20 1

112 Fürst Antonia 2007 SV Hengersberg2

40 Malaj Vittoria 2007 SC-Zwiesel3

12 Ziegler Sofia 2007 WW Zwiesel21 1

44 Bernreiter Emma 2007 SC-Zwiesel2

83 Daiminger Luisa 2007 ASV Cham3

228 Pangerl Katja 2007 WW Viechtach22 1

155 Hilz Lena 2007 SV Straubing2

30 Möllenbeck Julia 2007 WW Bad Kötzting3

41 Fichte Emily 2007 SC-Zwiesel23 1

86 Kolbeck Katharina 2007 ASV Cham2

84 Pongratz Lisa 2007 ASV Cham3

91 Maier Hermine 2006 ASV Cham24 1

182 Holzbauer  Isabel 2006 SV Arnbruck2

67 Schmid Leonie 2006 WW Arnbruck3

49 Ludwig Janina 2006 SC-Zwiesel25 1

72 Gruber Victoria 2006 ASV Cham2

232 Spannfellner Alina 2006 WW Viechtach3

157 Braun Viktoria 2006 SV Straubing26 1

73 Diel Vanessa 2006 ASV Cham2

32 Oberkötter Luna 2006 WW Bad Kötzting3

154 Jobst Johanna 2006 SV Straubing27 1

102 Breuherr Isabella 2006 SV Hengersberg2

167 Aschenbrenner  Laura 2006 SV Arnbruck3

76 Diel Rebecca 2005 ASV Cham28 1

243 Kern Anna 2005 WW Viechtach2

227 Pangerl Magda 2005 WW Viechtach3

198 Nürnberger  Barbara 2005 SV Arnbruck29 1

200 Penzkofer  Julia 2005 SV Arnbruck2

103 Doppelhammer Luisa 2005 SV Hengersberg3

85 Luger Lena 2005 ASV Cham30 1

197 Nagel  Lisa 2004 SV Arnbruck2

47 Mahl Magdalena 2004 SC-Zwiesel3

33 Sacher Linda 2004 WW Bad Kötzting31 1

111 Emlinger Mariella 2004 SV Hengersberg2

185 Karg  Franziska 2004 SV Arnbruck3

46 Mahl Katharina 2003 SC-Zwiesel32 1

92 Daiminger Eva 2003 ASV Cham2

194 Müller  Julia 2000 SV Arnbruck3

236 Piller Antonia 1999 WW Viechtach33 1

237 Piller Selina 1999 WW Viechtach2

225 Hunger Milena 1999 WW Viechtach3

170 Bergbauer  Lena 1998 SV Arnbruck34 1

195 Müller  Maria 1996 SV Arnbruck2

235 Gierl Johanna 1995 WW Viechtach3

188 Leitermann  Franziska 1994 SV Arnbruck35 2

204 Raffalt  Hanna-Lea 1990 SV Arnbruck3

14 Topolski Manuela 1987 WW Zwiesel36 2

138 Kurnoth Corinna 1984 TV Bad Kötzting3

5 50 Freistil männlichWettkampf-Nr. m
80 Ochsenmeier Patrick 2010 ASV Cham1 1

132 Würzinger Jakob 2010 SV Hengersberg2

22 Althammer Tobias 2010 WW Bad Kötzting3

109 Eder Valentin 2010 SV Hengersberg2 1

81 Laubmeier Marius 2010 ASV Cham2

17 Sperl Fabian 2010 WW Bad Kötzting3

217 Sobotta  Louis 2010 SV Arnbruck3 1

164 Kaspers Alexander 2010 SV Straubing2

191 Matijevic  Lenny 2010 SV Arnbruck3

189 Leitermann  Jakob 2010 SV Arnbruck4 1

165 Engel Moritz 2010 SV Straubing2

152 Jobst Valentin 2010 SV Straubing3

Seite 4 von 8



Teiln-Nr Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Verein ZeitBahnLauf

24 Rackl Korbinian 2009 WW Bad Kötzting5 1

139 Kagermeier Nico 2009 TV Bad Kötzting2

21 Althammer Thomas 2010 WW Bad Kötzting3

25 Zellner Michael 2009 WW Bad Kötzting6 1

78 Ebert Rafael 2009 ASV Cham2

36 Wöller Maximilian 2008 SC-Zwiesel3

43 Süß Simon 2008 SC-Zwiesel7 1

29 Börmel Laurenz 2008 WW Bad Kötzting2

210 Schumann  Lukas 2008 SV Arnbruck3

28 Silberbauer Julian 2008 WW Bad Kötzting8 1

77 Dimpfl Raphael 2008 ASV Cham2

27 Ostermayer Markus 2008 WW Bad Kötzting3

141 Gerl Jakob 2008 TV Bad Kötzting9 1

213 Schwarz  Michael 2008 SV Arnbruck2

48 Ludwig Tizian 2008 SC-Zwiesel3

147 Eckl Benedikt 2007 TV Bad Kötzting10 1

89 Bals Jonas 2007 ASV Cham2

199 Nürnberger  Josef 2007 SV Arnbruck3

159 Baumgartner Christoph 2007 SV Straubing11 1

131 Würzinger Simon 2007 SV Hengersberg2

209 Schreiner  Julian 2007 SV Arnbruck3

13 Frisch Elias 2006 WW Zwiesel12 1

94 Winter Erik 2006 ASV Cham2

150 Schuirer Maximilian 2006 SV Straubing3

99 Seybold-Epting Aaron 2006 ASV Cham13 1

87 Bernhard Julian 2006 ASV Cham2

230 Sitzbrecher Robin 2006 WW Viechtach3

166 Englberger Gereon 2005 SV Straubing14 1

226 Pfeffer Luis 2005 WW Viechtach2

34 Rabl Martin 2004 WW Bad Kötzting15 1

35 Wöller Moritz 2004 SC-Zwiesel2

186 Koller  Tobias 2004 SV Arnbruck3

231 Sitzbrecher Michael 2004 WW Viechtach16 1

93 Stern Erik 2004 ASV Cham2

218 Triffo  Fabian 2003 SV Arnbruck3

241 Hartmannsgruber Marco 2003 WW Viechtach17 1

118 Loibl Leo 2002 SV Hengersberg2

240 Piller Fabian 2002 WW Viechtach3

208 Schreiner  Jonas 2002 SV Arnbruck18 1

193 Müller  Josef 1999 SV Arnbruck2

242 Maier Simon 1998 WW Viechtach3

171 Burkardt  Dorian 1997 SV Arnbruck19 1

234 Bielmeier Kilian 1997 WW Viechtach2

244 Siebert Michael 1997 WW Arnbruck3

238 Bratek Markus 1986 WW Viechtach20 1

169 Aschenbrenner  Robert 1976 SV Arnbruck2

70 Baier Thomas 1995 WW Arnbruck3

179 Hirtreiter  Andreas 1990 SV Arnbruck21 1

71 Müller Matthias 1993 WW Arnbruck2

181 Holzbauer  Felix 2004 SV Arnbruck3

6 50 Freistil weiblichWettkampf-Nr. m
177 Graßl  Sophie 2010 SV Arnbruck1 1

116 Jansen Emily 2010 SV Hengersberg2

39 Graßl Verena 2010 SC-Zwiesel3

183 Jamakovic  Aylin 2010 SV Arnbruck2 1

161 Fink Annika 2010 SV Straubing2

54 Ernst Lena 2010 WW Arnbruck3

142 Mühlbauer Karina 2010 TV Bad Kötzting3 1

38 Schrodek Emily 2010 SC-Zwiesel2

110 Eder Barbara 2010 SV Hengersberg3

134 Reeger Miriam 2010 TV Bad Kötzting4 1

42 Huber Eva-Maria 2010 SC-Zwiesel2

106 Eberle Miriam 2010 SV Hengersberg3
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98 Hintereder Anna 2010 ASV Cham5 1

223 Achatz Samira 2010 SV Straubing2

105 Drasch Paula 2010 SV Hengersberg3

129 Wanner Lilia 2010 SV Hengersberg6 1

18 Oberkötter Zoe 2010 WW Bad Kötzting2

100 Binder Laura 2010 SV Hengersberg3

82 Stern Magdalena 2009 ASV Cham7 1

74 Hackl Theresa 2009 ASV Cham2

229 Pangerl Emelie 2009 WW Viechtach3

126 Schinke Emma 2009 SV Hengersberg8 1

216 Sobotta  Alissia 2009 SV Arnbruck2

79 Maier Pauline 2009 ASV Cham3

124 Richter Luisa 2009 SV Hengersberg9 1

119 Maalesch Viola 2009 SV Hengersberg2

23 Effenhauser Marlene 2009 WW Bad Kötzting3

158 Braun Katharina 2009 SV Straubing10 1

224 Blank Lilli 2009 SV Straubing2

45 Hösl Mia 2009 SC-Zwiesel3

61 Nebl Jasmina 2009 WW Arnbruck11 1

162 Wagner Laura 2009 SV Straubing2

95 Schiedermeier Carmen 2009 ASV Cham3

172 Burkhart  Lisa-Marie 2008 SV Arnbruck12 1

175 Daschner  Hanna 2008 SV Arnbruck2

201 Penzkofer  Sophia 2008 SV Arnbruck3

97 Luger Beatrice 2008 ASV Cham13 1

153 Jobst Magdalena 2008 SV Straubing2

140 Gerl Sophia-Anna 2008 TV Bad Kötzting3

180 Hofmeister  Hannah 2008 SV Arnbruck14 1

26 Klauer Lisa Marie 2008 WW Bad Kötzting2

163 Trisl Johanna 2008 SV Straubing3

207 Raffalt  Sophie 2008 SV Arnbruck15 1

233 Maimer Christina 2007 WW Viechtach2

41 Fichte Emily 2007 SC-Zwiesel3

239 Bielmeier Anna 2007 WW Viechtach16 1

44 Bernreiter Emma 2007 SC-Zwiesel2

40 Malaj Vittoria 2007 SC-Zwiesel3

228 Pangerl Katja 2007 WW Viechtach17 1

84 Pongratz Lisa 2007 ASV Cham2

104 Drasch Theresa 2007 SV Hengersberg3

90 Ebert Johanna 2007 ASV Cham18 1

30 Möllenbeck Julia 2007 WW Bad Kötzting2

86 Kolbeck Katharina 2007 ASV Cham3

112 Fürst Antonia 2007 SV Hengersberg19 1

83 Daiminger Luisa 2007 ASV Cham2

145 Kreml Hannah 2007 TV Bad Kötzting3

176 Graßl  Marie 2007 SV Arnbruck20 1

151 Schuirer Anna 2007 SV Straubing2

155 Hilz Lena 2007 SV Straubing3

31 Bauer Tabea 2007 WW Bad Kötzting21 1

148 Hausladen Hannah 2007 TV Bad Kötzting2

68 Schaffer Julia 2006 WW Arnbruck3

102 Breuherr Isabella 2006 SV Hengersberg22 1

72 Gruber Victoria 2006 ASV Cham2

91 Maier Hermine 2006 ASV Cham3

167 Aschenbrenner  Laura 2006 SV Arnbruck23 1

32 Oberkötter Luna 2006 WW Bad Kötzting2

49 Ludwig Janina 2006 SC-Zwiesel3

232 Spannfellner Alina 2006 WW Viechtach24 1

157 Braun Viktoria 2006 SV Straubing2

73 Diel Vanessa 2006 ASV Cham3

67 Schmid Leonie 2006 WW Arnbruck25 1

154 Jobst Johanna 2006 SV Straubing2

227 Pangerl Magda 2005 WW Viechtach3
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103 Doppelhammer Luisa 2005 SV Hengersberg26 1

200 Penzkofer  Julia 2005 SV Arnbruck2

243 Kern Anna 2005 WW Viechtach3

76 Diel Rebecca 2005 ASV Cham27 1

85 Luger Lena 2005 ASV Cham2

185 Karg  Franziska 2004 SV Arnbruck3

33 Sacher Linda 2004 WW Bad Kötzting28 1

47 Mahl Magdalena 2004 SC-Zwiesel2

197 Nagel  Lisa 2004 SV Arnbruck3

111 Emlinger Mariella 2004 SV Hengersberg29 1

46 Mahl Katharina 2003 SC-Zwiesel2

92 Daiminger Eva 2003 ASV Cham3

194 Müller  Julia 2000 SV Arnbruck30 1

237 Piller Selina 1999 WW Viechtach2

236 Piller Antonia 1999 WW Viechtach3

225 Hunger Milena 1999 WW Viechtach31 1

170 Bergbauer  Lena 1998 SV Arnbruck2

196 Müller  Stefanie 1997 SV Arnbruck3

190 Leitermann  Theresa Anna 1996 SV Arnbruck32 1

195 Müller  Maria 1996 SV Arnbruck2

235 Gierl Johanna 1995 WW Viechtach3

138 Kurnoth Corinna 1984 TV Bad Kötzting33 1

14 Topolski Manuela 1987 WW Zwiesel2

204 Raffalt  Hanna-Lea 1990 SV Arnbruck3

188 Leitermann  Franziska 1994 SV Arnbruck34 1

198 Nürnberger  Barbara 2005 SV Arnbruck2

182 Holzbauer  Isabel 2006 SV Arnbruck3

7 100 Lagen männlichWettkampf-Nr. m
156 Matyuhin Szemen 2011 SV Straubing1 1

164 Kaspers Alexander 2010 SV Straubing2

132 Würzinger Jakob 2010 SV Hengersberg3

210 Schumann  Lukas 2008 SV Arnbruck2 1

213 Schwarz  Michael 2008 SV Arnbruck2

77 Dimpfl Raphael 2008 ASV Cham3

43 Süß Simon 2008 SC-Zwiesel3 1

89 Bals Jonas 2007 ASV Cham2

159 Baumgartner Christoph 2007 SV Straubing3

131 Würzinger Simon 2007 SV Hengersberg4 1

199 Nürnberger  Josef 2007 SV Arnbruck2

209 Schreiner  Julian 2007 SV Arnbruck3

150 Schuirer Maximilian 2006 SV Straubing5 1

99 Seybold-Epting Aaron 2006 ASV Cham2

87 Bernhard Julian 2006 ASV Cham3

230 Sitzbrecher Robin 2006 WW Viechtach6 1

94 Winter Erik 2006 ASV Cham2

166 Englberger Gereon 2005 SV Straubing3

8 100 Lagen weiblichWettkampf-Nr. m
121 Penn Tamia 2011 SV Hengersberg1 1

161 Fink Annika 2010 SV Straubing2

100 Binder Laura 2010 SV Hengersberg3

105 Drasch Paula 2010 SV Hengersberg2 1

216 Sobotta  Alissia 2009 SV Arnbruck2

124 Richter Luisa 2009 SV Hengersberg3

229 Pangerl Emelie 2009 WW Viechtach3 1

158 Braun Katharina 2009 SV Straubing2

162 Wagner Laura 2009 SV Straubing3

172 Burkhart  Lisa-Marie 2008 SV Arnbruck4 1

201 Penzkofer  Sophia 2008 SV Arnbruck2

97 Luger Beatrice 2008 ASV Cham3

180 Hofmeister  Hannah 2008 SV Arnbruck5 1

175 Daschner  Hanna 2008 SV Arnbruck2

163 Trisl Johanna 2008 SV Straubing3

207 Raffalt  Sophie 2008 SV Arnbruck6 1

239 Bielmeier Anna 2007 WW Viechtach2

112 Fürst Antonia 2007 SV Hengersberg3
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104 Drasch Theresa 2007 SV Hengersberg7 1

86 Kolbeck Katharina 2007 ASV Cham2

90 Ebert Johanna 2007 ASV Cham3

83 Daiminger Luisa 2007 ASV Cham8 1

233 Maimer Christina 2007 WW Viechtach2

151 Schuirer Anna 2007 SV Straubing3

228 Pangerl Katja 2007 WW Viechtach9 1

84 Pongratz Lisa 2007 ASV Cham2

176 Graßl  Marie 2007 SV Arnbruck3

44 Bernreiter Emma 2007 SC-Zwiesel10 1

157 Braun Viktoria 2006 SV Straubing2

182 Holzbauer  Isabel 2006 SV Arnbruck3

73 Diel Vanessa 2006 ASV Cham11 1

232 Spannfellner Alina 2006 WW Viechtach2

91 Maier Hermine 2006 ASV Cham3

72 Gruber Victoria 2006 ASV Cham12 2

102 Breuherr Isabella 2006 SV Hengersberg3
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